BREED SUMMARY

BREED KIT NVC OPC CH GRC NVP OPP PR GRP TOT
Birman 1 0 4 1 1 1 3 1 12
Exotic 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 13
Maine Coon 12 0 9 4 0 0 1 0 26
Norwegian Forest Cat 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Persian - Solid Division 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 8
Persian - Silver/Golden Division 10 0 3 7 2 0 2 1 25
Persian - Smoke/Shaded Division 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Persian - Tabby Division 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 6
Persian - Calico & Bi-Color Division 3 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 11
Persian - Himalayan Division 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5
RagaMuffin 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3
Siberian 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Turkish Angora 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3
LH TOTALS 38 1 22 22 11 0 2 11 9 116
Abyssinian 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4
American Shorthair 6 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 15
Bombay 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
British Shorthair 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 9
Burmese 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4
Colorpoint Shorthair 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
Cornish Rex 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4
Egyptian Mau 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
European Burmese 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5
Havana Brown 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4
Japanese Bobtail - Shorthair Division 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 5
Manx - Longhair Division 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Ocicat 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Oriental - Longhair Division 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4
Oriental - Shorthair Division 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3
Scottish Fold - Longhair Division 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Scottish Fold - Shorthair Division 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4
Selkirk Rex - Shorthair Division 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Siamese 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 7
Sphynx 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Tonkinese 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 6
SH TOTALS 28 0 7 14 12 0 5 3 17 86
AB TOTALS 66 1 29 36 23 0 7 14 26 202

TOTAL LH KITTENS
TOTAL SH KITTENS
TOTAL AB KITTENS
TOTAL LH CHAMPIONSHIP
TOTAL SH CHAMPIONSHIP
TOTAL AB CHAMPIONSHIP
TOTAL LH PREMIERSHIP
TOTAL SH PREMIERSHIP
TOTAL AB PREMIERSHIP
TOTAL A.0.V. CATS
TOTAL PROV/MISC BREEDS
TOTAL HH PETS

TOTAL EXHIBITION ONLY
TOTAL FOR SALE ONLY
TOTAL ALL CATS

38
28
66
56
33
89

25
47
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